
 

Main Office: 770-220-7800 | 2150 Cedars Road | Suite 200 | Lawrenceville, GA 30043 | www.h2hinstall.com 
 

 
Branch - Charlotte: 
600 Union W Blvd 

Matthews, NC 28104 
P: 704-628-5084 

 

 
Corporate: 

495 South High St., Ste 50 
Columbus, OH 43215 

P: 614-221-3399 

 
 

 

 

H2H Blinds 2020 Holiday Schedule 

Holiday Day 
Labor Day Monday, September 7 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 26 
Day after Thanksgiving** Friday, November 27 

Christmas Eve** Thursday, December 24 
Christmas Day Friday, December 25 

 

 

H2H Blinds 2021 Holiday Schedule 

Holiday Day 
New Year’s Day Friday, January 1 
Memorial Day Monday, May 31 

Independence Day Monday, July 5 
Labor Day Monday, September 6 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 25 
Day after Thanksgiving** Friday, November 26 

Christmas Day*** Saturday, December 25 
 

 

**Closed for business- not a paid holiday 

*** Christmas 2021 is observed on the Friday before the holiday  


